
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: ROTARY CLUBS OF CABOOLTURE AND BRIBIE ISLAND QTIS
Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1000m

22 October 2023 - 12:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.36
(0:13.28)

0:46.08
(0:10.38)

0:35.70
(0:11.40)

0:24.30
(0:11.81)

0:12.49
(0:12.49)

0:35.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 MISHANI STORM 5 70.5 0:10.71 0:59.36 [1] 0:45.92 [3] 0:35.21 [4] 0:23.87 [5] 0:12.40 [3] 0:59.36 0:35.21

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.44) (0:10.71) (0:11.34) (0:11.47) (0:12.40)

2 4 MISHANI OPAL 1 69.5 0:10.69 0:59.42 [2] 0:45.94 [5] 0:35.25 [5] 0:23.99 [3] 0:12.36 [4] 0.2L 0:35.25 -1

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:10.69) (0:11.26) (0:11.63) (0:12.36)

3 5 MYTHBUSTA 3 69.5 0:10.35 0:59.50 [3] 0:46.16 [2] 0:35.81 [2] 0:24.39 [2] 0:12.63 [1] 0.5L 0:35.81 -5

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.34) (0:10.35) (0:11.42) (0:11.76) (0:12.63)

4 2 HEAD HONCHO 10 68.9 0:10.80 0:59.54 [4] 0:45.83 [6] 0:35.03 [8] 0:23.58 [9] 0:12.28 [7] 0.7L 0:35.03 +2

Boris Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.71) (0:10.80) (0:11.45) (0:11.30) (0:12.28)

5 10 MISHANI SUNSET 8 69.5 0:10.65 0:59.55 [5] 0:45.40 [9] 0:34.75 [9] 0:23.72 [8] 0:12.30 [6] 0.8L 0:34.75 -4

Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:14.15) (0:10.65) (0:11.03) (0:11.42) (0:12.30)

6 6 ROCKRATA 9 70.7 0:10.52 0:59.60 [6] 0:46.15 [4] 0:35.63 [3] 0:24.14 [4] 0:12.51 [5] 1L 0:35.63 -2

Cejay Graham Overall 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.52) (0:11.49) (0:11.63) (0:12.51)

7 3 INVADING JILLY 4 71.1 0:10.38 0:59.74 [7] 0:46.46 [1] 0:36.08 [1] 0:24.68 [1] 0:12.81 [2] 1.8L 0:36.08 -3

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.28) (0:10.38) (0:11.40) (0:11.87) (0:12.81)

8 8 GOLD CITY 7 70.8 0:10.64 1:00.57 [8] 0:46.86 [7] 0:36.22 [6] 0:24.88 [6] 0:13.23 [8] 6.6L 0:36.22 +2

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.71) (0:10.64) (0:11.34) (0:11.65) (0:13.23)

9 7 DON'TLEAVEMENOW 6 71.0 0:10.56 1:00.61 [9] 0:46.69 [8] 0:36.13 [7] 0:24.82 [7] 0:12.95 [9] 6.8L 0:36.13 -6

Casey Waddell Overall 800m (0:13.92) (0:10.56) (0:11.31) (0:11.87) (0:12.95)

Scratched: Bourne Ready (#1)

Report Created:  Sun 22 October 2023  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: DARWALLA GROUP BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 2200m

22 October 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:20.37
(0:13.61)

2:06.76
(0:12.07)

1:54.69
(0:13.01)

1:41.68
(0:13.38)

1:28.30
(0:13.06)

1:15.24
(0:13.60)

1:01.64
(0:13.71)

0:35.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LATELY 9 64.6 0:11.36 2:20.37 [1] 2:06.76 [1] 1:54.69 [2] 1:41.53 [2] 1:28.29 [2] 1:15.19 [2] 1:01.64 [1] 0:35.22

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.61) (0:12.07) (0:13.16) (0:13.24) (0:13.10) (0:13.55) (0:13.71)

2 1 LEATHER JACKET LEW 2 66.2 0:11.25 2:20.38 [2] 2:06.67 [4] 1:54.63 [3] 1:41.52 [3] 1:28.23 [3] 1:15.12 [3] 1:01.44 [3] 0:34.88 -11

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:13.71) (0:12.04) (0:13.11) (0:13.29) (0:13.11) (0:13.68) (0:13.79)

3 9 SEERESS 1 65.6 0:11.23 2:20.68 [3] 2:06.73 [6] 1:54.48 [5] 1:41.33 [5] 1:28.13 [5] 1:15.06 [5] 1:01.30 [6] 0:34.84 -14

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:12.25) (0:13.15) (0:13.20) (0:13.07) (0:13.76) (0:13.79)

4 8 SOOBPURB DANCER 3 65.2 0:11.21 2:20.74 [4] 2:06.83 [5] 1:54.44 [6] 1:41.31 [6] 1:27.99 [6] 1:15.01 [6] 1:01.40 [5] 0:35.10 +0

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:13.91) (0:12.39) (0:13.13) (0:13.32) (0:12.98) (0:13.61) (0:13.64)

5 6 GULF OF SAROS 5 64.0 0:11.63 2:20.82 [5] 2:07.15 [2] 1:55.14 [1] 1:42.13 [1] 1:28.75 [1] 1:15.69 [1] 1:02.04 [2] 0:35.47 -11

Matthew Powell 400m 400m (0:13.67) (0:12.01) (0:13.01) (0:13.38) (0:13.06) (0:13.65) (0:13.81)

6 4 ENDLESS MYSTERY 8 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Michael Cahill

7 2 ZOOMURUDI 6 65.3 0:11.19 2:20.85 [7] 2:06.73 [7] 1:54.31 [7] 1:41.14 [7] 1:27.85 [7] 1:14.86 [8] 1:01.24 [8] 0:34.89 +0

Jasper Franklin 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:12.42) (0:13.17) (0:13.29) (0:12.99) (0:13.62) (0:13.65)

8 5 GRAND SHANGHAI 4 63.0 0:11.49 2:20.88 [8] 2:07.20 [3] 1:54.93 [4] 1:41.83 [4] 1:28.54 [4] 1:15.39 [4] 1:01.81 [4] 0:35.38 +1

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:13.68) (0:12.27) (0:13.10) (0:13.29) (0:13.15) (0:13.58) (0:13.70)

Scratched: Aiden (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 22 October 2023  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: DARWALLA GROUP BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 2200m

22 October 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.93
(0:12.71)

0:35.22
(0:11.70)

0:23.52
(0:11.36)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LATELY 9 64.6 0:11.36 0:47.93 [1] 0:35.22 [2] 0:23.52 [1] 0:12.16 [1] 2:20.37 0:35.22

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.71) (0:11.70) (0:11.36) (0:12.16)

2 1 LEATHER JACKET LEW 2 66.2 0:11.25 0:47.65 [3] 0:34.88 [4] 0:23.15 [3] 0:11.90 [2] 0.1L 0:34.88 -11

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:12.77) (0:11.73) (0:11.25) (0:11.90)

3 9 SEERESS 1 65.6 0:11.23 0:47.51 [6] 0:34.84 [7] 0:23.19 [5] 0:11.96 [4] 1.9L 0:34.84 -14

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.67) (0:11.65) (0:11.23) (0:11.96)

4 8 SOOBPURB DANCER 3 65.2 0:11.21 0:47.76 [5] 0:35.10 [6] 0:23.13 [7] 0:11.92 [6] 2.1L 0:35.10 +0

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:12.66) (0:11.97) (0:11.21) (0:11.92)

5 6 GULF OF SAROS 5 64.0 0:11.63 0:48.23 [2] 0:35.47 [3] 0:23.77 [2] 0:12.14 [3] 2.4L 0:35.47 -11

Matthew Powell 400m 400m (0:12.76) (0:11.70) (0:11.63) (0:12.14)

6 4 ENDLESS MYSTERY 8 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 2.5L -:--.-- ----.-

Michael Cahill

7 2 ZOOMURUDI 6 65.3 0:11.19 0:47.59 [8] 0:34.89 [8] 0:23.12 [8] 0:11.93 [7] 2.6L 0:34.89 +0

Jasper Franklin 400m 400m (0:12.70) (0:11.77) (0:11.19) (0:11.93)

8 5 GRAND SHANGHAI 4 63.0 0:11.49 0:48.11 [4] 0:35.38 [5] 0:23.43 [4] 0:11.94 [8] 2.7L 0:35.38 +1

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:12.73) (0:11.95) (0:11.49) (0:11.94)

Scratched: Aiden (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 22 October 2023  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: ROTARY CLUB OF BRISBANE AIRPORT BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1600m

22 October 2023 - 14:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.54
(0:13.58)

1:23.96
(0:11.64)

1:12.32
(0:12.17)

1:00.15
(0:12.55)

0:47.60
(0:12.50)

0:35.10
(0:11.67)

0:23.43
(0:11.38)

0:35.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MOTION LEGEND 5 65.8 0:11.17 1:37.54 [1] 1:23.80 [4] 1:11.94 [5] 0:59.79 [4] 0:47.21 [4] 0:34.87 [3] 0:23.22 [2] 0:34.87

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.74) (0:11.86) (0:12.15) (0:12.58) (0:12.34) (0:11.65) (0:11.17)

2 4 BASSAC LANE 11 65.7 0:11.44 1:37.59 [2] 1:24.01 [1] 1:12.33 [2] 1:00.20 [1] 0:47.65 [1] 0:35.15 [1] 0:23.48 [1] 0:35.15 +0

Martin Harley Overall 400m (0:13.58) (0:11.68) (0:12.13) (0:12.55) (0:12.50) (0:11.67) (0:11.44)

3 7 LOOSE UNIT 8 64.6 0:11.42 1:37.88 [3] 1:24.25 [3] 1:12.55 [3] 1:00.28 [3] 0:47.66 [3] 0:35.14 [5] 0:23.51 [3] 0:35.14 +10

Ryan Wiggins 600m 400m (0:13.63) (0:11.70) (0:12.27) (0:12.62) (0:12.52) (0:11.63) (0:11.42)

4 8 TAMBOURINE MAN 2 65.4 0:11.20 1:37.93 [4] 1:23.80 [9] 1:12.09 [7] 0:59.85 [6] 0:47.28 [7] 0:34.93 [7] 0:23.17 [8] 0:34.93 +6

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:14.13) (0:11.71) (0:12.24) (0:12.57) (0:12.35) (0:11.76) (0:11.20)

5 6 MERSEYSIDE 4 65.9 0:11.25 1:38.17 [5] 1:24.18 [7] 1:11.97 [9] 0:59.72 [9] 0:47.23 [9] 0:35.04 [9] 0:23.49 [6] 0:35.04 +9

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:13.99) (0:12.21) (0:12.25) (0:12.49) (0:12.19) (0:11.55) (0:11.25)

6 5 CONTRITION 6 65.2 0:11.31 1:38.19 [6] 1:24.10 [8] 1:12.10 [8] 0:59.83 [8] 0:47.35 [8] 0:35.06 [8] 0:23.19 [9] 0:35.06 +7

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:14.09) (0:12.00) (0:12.27) (0:12.48) (0:12.29) (0:11.87) (0:11.31)

7 9 BETTER LAD 7 64.0 0:11.53 1:38.25 [7] 1:24.45 [5] 1:12.69 [4] 1:00.41 [5] 0:47.80 [5] 0:35.52 [4] 0:23.73 [5] 0:35.52 +10

Matthew Powell Overall 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.76) (0:12.28) (0:12.61) (0:12.28) (0:11.79) (0:11.53)

8 10 SUBSTANCE 1 64.5 0:11.46 1:38.26 [8] 1:24.33 [6] 1:12.46 [6] 1:00.14 [7] 0:47.63 [6] 0:35.26 [6] 0:23.57 [7] 0:35.26 +3

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:13.93) (0:11.87) (0:12.32) (0:12.51) (0:12.37) (0:11.69) (0:11.46)

9 1 KUZCO LAD 10 63.9 0:11.63 1:38.68 [9] 1:25.09 [2] 1:13.46 [1] 1:01.23 [2] 0:48.53 [2] 0:36.14 [2] 0:24.30 [4] 0:36.14 +8

Casey Waddell Overall 1400m (0:13.59) (0:11.63) (0:12.23) (0:12.70) (0:12.39) (0:11.84) (0:11.80)

Scratched: Dickensian (#2), Torque Leica Star (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 22 October 2023  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: ROTARY CLUB OF BRISBANE AIRPORT BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1600m

22 October 2023 - 14:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:35.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MOTION LEGEND 5 65.8 0:11.17 0:12.05 [1] 1:37.54 0:34.87

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.05)

2 4 BASSAC LANE 11 65.7 0:11.44 0:12.04 [2] 0.2L 0:35.15 +0

Martin Harley Overall 400m (0:12.04)

3 7 LOOSE UNIT 8 64.6 0:11.42 0:12.09 [3] 1.7L 0:35.14 +10

Ryan Wiggins 600m 400m (0:12.09)

4 8 TAMBOURINE MAN 2 65.4 0:11.20 0:11.97 [5] 1.9L 0:34.93 +6

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:11.97)

5 6 MERSEYSIDE 4 65.9 0:11.25 0:12.24 [4] 3.2L 0:35.04 +9

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:12.24)

6 5 CONTRITION 6 65.2 0:11.31 0:11.88 [9] 3.3L 0:35.06 +7

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:11.88)

7 9 BETTER LAD 7 64.0 0:11.53 0:12.20 [6] 3.6L 0:35.52 +10

Matthew Powell Overall 400m (0:12.20)

8 10 SUBSTANCE 1 64.5 0:11.46 0:12.11 [7] 3.7L 0:35.26 +3

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:12.11)

9 1 KUZCO LAD 10 63.9 0:11.63 0:12.50 [8] 6L 0:36.14 +8

Casey Waddell Overall 1400m (0:12.50)

Scratched: Dickensian (#2), Torque Leica Star (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 22 October 2023  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: ROTARY AUSTRALIA REPURPOSING EQUIPMENT RATINGS
BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1800m

22 October 2023 - 14:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.77
(0:14.18)

1:36.59
(0:11.47)

1:25.12
(0:11.57)

1:13.55
(0:12.12)

1:01.43
(0:12.42)

0:49.01
(0:12.49)

0:36.52
(0:12.07)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 CAPTAIN UNDERPANTZ 10 63.6 0:11.60 1:50.77 [1] 1:35.80 [11] 1:24.20 [11] 1:12.35 [10] 1:00.25 [10] 0:47.86 [10] 0:35.73 [9] 0:35.73

Robbie Dolan 1600m 1600m (0:14.97) (0:11.60) (0:11.85) (0:12.10) (0:12.39) (0:12.13) (0:11.84)

2 9 TORQUE LEICA STAR 8 66.8 0:11.45 1:51.60 [2] 1:36.73 [9] 1:25.28 [9] 1:13.56 [8] 1:01.47 [8] 0:49.01 [8] 0:36.79 [6] 0:36.79 -3

Ryan Wiggins 1400m 1600m (0:14.87) (0:11.45) (0:11.72) (0:12.09) (0:12.46) (0:12.22) (0:11.98)

3 1 AIDEN 6 65.5 0:11.38 1:51.62 [3] 1:37.30 [2] 1:25.92 [2] 1:14.40 [1] 1:02.28 [1] 0:49.86 [1] 0:37.37 [1] 0:37.37 -1

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:14.32) (0:11.38) (0:11.52) (0:12.12) (0:12.42) (0:12.49) (0:12.07)

4 7 ROMAN HEIR 2 65.9 0:11.60 1:51.98 [4] 1:37.60 [3] 1:26.00 [6] 1:14.22 [6] 1:02.13 [6] 0:49.57 [6] 0:37.20 [5] 0:37.20 +2

Justin Huxtable 1600m 1600m (0:14.38) (0:11.60) (0:11.78) (0:12.09) (0:12.56) (0:12.37) (0:12.04)

5 5 SECRET RED 9 63.0 0:11.67 1:52.08 [5] 1:37.21 [10] 1:25.54 [10] 1:13.50 [11] 1:01.47 [11] 0:48.95 [11] 0:36.83 [11] 0:36.83 +2

Matthew Powell 1600m 1600m (0:14.87) (0:11.67) (0:12.04) (0:12.03) (0:12.52) (0:12.12) (0:12.16)

6 6 CHIEF COMMAND 1 63.7 0:11.42 1:52.15 [6] 1:37.71 [6] 1:26.29 [5] 1:14.58 [4] 1:02.47 [4] 0:50.05 [4] 0:37.66 [3] 0:37.66 -6

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1600m (0:14.44) (0:11.42) (0:11.71) (0:12.11) (0:12.42) (0:12.39) (0:12.22)

7 11 CASSOWARY 4 64.0 0:11.71 1:52.45 [7] 1:38.05 [4] 1:26.34 [8] 1:14.26 [9] 1:02.16 [9] 0:49.68 [9] 0:37.37 [10] 0:37.37 +4

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:14.40) (0:11.71) (0:12.08) (0:12.10) (0:12.48) (0:12.31) (0:12.20)

8 12 EARN OUT 3 64.9 0:11.46 1:52.65 [8] 1:38.05 [7] 1:26.59 [7] 1:14.68 [7] 1:02.57 [7] 0:50.09 [7] 0:37.72 [8] 0:37.72 +3

Nathan Thomas 1600m 1600m (0:14.60) (0:11.46) (0:11.91) (0:12.11) (0:12.48) (0:12.37) (0:12.15)

9 10 NIGHT VISION 12 65.3 0:11.47 1:53.21 [9] 1:39.03 [1] 1:27.56 [1] 1:15.83 [3] 1:03.74 [3] 0:51.24 [3] 0:38.70 [4] 0:38.70 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1600m 1600m (0:14.18) (0:11.47) (0:11.73) (0:12.09) (0:12.50) (0:12.54) (0:12.17)

10 3 CAPITEEL 7 64.9 0:11.40 1:53.46 [10] 1:39.05 [5] 1:27.65 [4] 1:16.13 [2] 1:04.08 [2] 0:51.56 [2] 0:38.98 [2] 0:38.98 +7

Boris Thornton 1400m 1600m (0:14.41) (0:11.40) (0:11.52) (0:12.05) (0:12.52) (0:12.58) (0:12.26)

Report Created:  Sun 22 October 2023  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: ROTARY AUSTRALIA REPURPOSING EQUIPMENT RATINGS
BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1800m

22 October 2023 - 14:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.77
(0:14.18)

1:36.59
(0:11.47)

1:25.12
(0:11.57)

1:13.55
(0:12.12)

1:01.43
(0:12.42)

0:49.01
(0:12.49)

0:36.52
(0:12.07)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 BRAVE BOY 5 62.5 0:11.64 1:54.33 [11] 1:39.06 [12] 1:27.42 [12] 1:15.39 [12] 1:03.15 [12] 0:50.79 [12] 0:38.46 [12] 0:38.46 -6

Michael Murphy 1600m 1600m (0:15.27) (0:11.64) (0:12.03) (0:12.24) (0:12.36) (0:12.33) (0:12.22)

12 8 LUCAMOUR 11 65.7 0:11.20 1:56.99 [12] 1:42.39 [8] 1:31.19 [3] 1:19.25 [5] 1:07.17 [5] 0:54.66 [5] 0:42.17 [7] 0:42.17 +6

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:14.60) (0:11.20) (0:11.94) (0:12.08) (0:12.51) (0:12.49) (0:12.51)

Report Created:  Sun 22 October 2023  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: ROTARY AUSTRALIA REPURPOSING EQUIPMENT RATINGS
BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1800m

22 October 2023 - 14:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.45
(0:12.17)

0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 CAPTAIN UNDERPANTZ 10 63.6 0:11.60 0:23.89 [7] 0:12.28 [1] 1:50.77 0:35.73

Robbie Dolan 1600m 1600m (0:11.61) (0:12.28)

2 9 TORQUE LEICA STAR 8 66.8 0:11.45 0:24.81 [5] 0:12.84 [3] 4.8L 0:36.79 -3

Ryan Wiggins 1400m 1600m (0:11.97) (0:12.84)

3 1 AIDEN 6 65.5 0:11.38 0:25.30 [1] 0:13.05 [2] 4.9L 0:37.37 -1

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:12.25) (0:13.05)

4 7 ROMAN HEIR 2 65.9 0:11.60 0:25.16 [6] 0:13.02 [4] 6.9L 0:37.20 +2

Justin Huxtable 1600m 1600m (0:12.14) (0:13.02)

5 5 SECRET RED 9 63.0 0:11.67 0:24.67 [11] 0:12.70 [8] 7.4L 0:36.83 +2

Matthew Powell 1600m 1600m (0:11.97) (0:12.70)

6 6 CHIEF COMMAND 1 63.7 0:11.42 0:25.44 [3] 0:13.05 [5] 7.7L 0:37.66 -6

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1600m (0:12.39) (0:13.05)

7 11 CASSOWARY 4 64.0 0:11.71 0:25.17 [9] 0:13.03 [9] 9.5L 0:37.37 +4

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:12.14) (0:13.03)

8 12 EARN OUT 3 64.9 0:11.46 0:25.57 [8] 0:13.19 [10] 10.5L 0:37.72 +3

Nathan Thomas 1600m 1600m (0:12.38) (0:13.19)

9 10 NIGHT VISION 12 65.3 0:11.47 0:26.53 [2] 0:13.97 [6] 13.8L 0:38.70 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1600m 1600m (0:12.56) (0:13.97)

10 3 CAPITEEL 7 64.9 0:11.40 0:26.72 [4] 0:14.11 [7] 15.1L 0:38.98 +7

Boris Thornton 1400m 1600m (0:12.61) (0:14.11)

Report Created:  Sun 22 October 2023  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: ROTARY AUSTRALIA REPURPOSING EQUIPMENT RATINGS
BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1800m

22 October 2023 - 14:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.45
(0:12.17)

0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 BRAVE BOY 5 62.5 0:11.64 0:26.24 [12] 0:13.85 [11] 20.1L 0:38.46 -6

Michael Murphy 1600m 1600m (0:12.39) (0:13.85)

12 8 LUCAMOUR 11 65.7 0:11.20 0:29.66 [10] 0:16.37 [12] 35.6L 0:42.17 +6

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:13.29) (0:16.37)

Report Created:  Sun 22 October 2023  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: ROTARY CLUBS OF NORTH BRISBANE Maiden Handicap -
1200m

22 October 2023 - 15:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.21
(0:13.28)

0:57.93
(0:10.85)

0:47.08
(0:11.87)

0:35.21
(0:11.55)

0:23.66
(0:11.29)

0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:35.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 COURT WHISPERS 17 69.1 0:10.85 1:11.21 [1] 0:57.93 [1] 0:47.08 [1] 0:35.21 [1] 0:23.66 [1] 0:12.37 [1] 1:11.21 0:35.21

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.28) (0:10.85) (0:11.87) (0:11.55) (0:11.29) (0:12.37)

2 7 ASHILLA 14 68.7 0:10.98 1:11.39 [2] 0:57.93 [4] 0:46.95 [3] 0:35.28 [2] 0:23.76 [2] 0:12.31 [2] 1L 0:35.28 -1

Nathan Thomas Overall 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.98) (0:11.67) (0:11.52) (0:11.45) (0:12.31)

3 1 MISTER HEMSWORTH 8 66.0 0:11.13 1:11.76 [3] 0:57.61 [12] 0:46.30 [11] 0:34.46 [11] 0:23.15 [11] 0:12.02 [9] 3L 0:34.46 -1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.31) (0:11.84) (0:11.31) (0:11.13) (0:12.02)

4 9 MORE TROUBLE 11 65.6 0:11.28 1:11.78 [4] 0:58.30 [5] 0:46.97 [7] 0:35.13 [6] 0:23.55 [7] 0:12.27 [4] 3.1L 0:35.13 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:13.48) (0:11.33) (0:11.84) (0:11.58) (0:11.28) (0:12.27)

5 3 ALL ABOUT LEWIS 5 67.8 0:10.97 1:11.85 [5] 0:58.02 [8] 0:47.05 [6] 0:35.18 [7] 0:23.65 [6] 0:12.24 [7] 3.3L 0:35.18 -6

Karl Zechner Overall 1000m (0:13.83) (0:10.97) (0:11.87) (0:11.53) (0:11.41) (0:12.24)

6 16 I AM AMAZES 2 67.2 0:11.14 1:11.85 [6] 0:58.45 [3] 0:47.31 [4] 0:35.29 [5] 0:23.66 [5] 0:12.28 [5] 3.4L 0:35.29 -1

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:13.40) (0:11.14) (0:12.02) (0:11.63) (0:11.38) (0:12.28)

7 6 ANTONITO 4 67.3 0:11.20 1:12.00 [7] 0:58.45 [6] 0:47.25 [5] 0:35.57 [4] 0:24.08 [4] 0:12.65 [3] 4.2L 0:35.57 -3

Martin Harley Overall 1000m (0:13.55) (0:11.20) (0:11.68) (0:11.49) (0:11.43) (0:12.65)

8 4 ARDERN 6 66.9 0:11.21 1:12.08 [8] 0:58.22 [9] 0:47.01 [8] 0:35.29 [8] 0:23.72 [9] 0:12.33 [10] 4.5L 0:35.29 -2

Blake Spriggs 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.21) (0:11.72) (0:11.57) (0:11.39) (0:12.33)

9 10 OWN TOMORROW 13 65.3 0:11.30 1:12.08 [9] 0:58.37 [7] 0:46.96 [9] 0:35.18 [9] 0:23.78 [8] 0:12.48 [6] 4.6L 0:35.18 +1

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:13.71) (0:11.41) (0:11.78) (0:11.40) (0:11.30) (0:12.48)

10 19 SHADES OF LOUVRE 9 69.7 0:11.02 1:12.78 [10] 0:59.46 [2] 0:48.44 [2] 0:36.55 [3] 0:24.94 [3] 0:13.07 [8] 8.6L 0:36.55 -6

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.32) (0:11.02) (0:11.89) (0:11.61) (0:11.87) (0:13.07)

Scratched: Storm Dreamer (#5), Holy Trojan (#11), Change The Deel (#13), Rumbling Boy (#14), A Certain Maybe (#15), Our Ecee (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 22 October 2023  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: ROTARY CLUBS OF NORTH BRISBANE Maiden Handicap -
1200m

22 October 2023 - 15:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.21
(0:13.28)

0:57.93
(0:10.85)

0:47.08
(0:11.87)

0:35.21
(0:11.55)

0:23.66
(0:11.29)

0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:35.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 LOVEZELADYS 15 66.2 0:11.29 1:12.85 [11] 0:58.90 [10] 0:47.25 [12] 0:35.34 [12] 0:24.05 [12] 0:12.51 [12] 8.9L 0:35.34 +0

Tiffani Brooker 600m 600m (0:13.95) (0:11.65) (0:11.91) (0:11.29) (0:11.54) (0:12.51)

12 12 MIDNIGHT SEAS 16 64.8 0:11.38 1:12.91 [12] 0:58.65 [13] 0:47.24 [13] 0:35.39 [13] 0:24.01 [13] 0:12.49 [13] 9.1L 0:35.39 -2

Emily Lang 1000m 600m (0:14.26) (0:11.41) (0:11.85) (0:11.38) (0:11.52) (0:12.49)

13 2 SHAMUSON 1 66.2 0:11.30 1:13.23 [13] 0:59.16 [11] 0:47.86 [10] 0:36.05 [10] 0:24.62 [10] 0:12.97 [11] 10.9L 0:36.05 -5

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:11.30) (0:11.81) (0:11.43) (0:11.65) (0:12.97)

Scratched: Storm Dreamer (#5), Holy Trojan (#11), Change The Deel (#13), Rumbling Boy (#14), A Certain Maybe (#15), Our Ecee (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 22 October 2023  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: BLACK & WHITE CHARCOAL QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1200m

22 October 2023 - 15:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.05
(0:13.64)

0:58.41
(0:11.04)

0:47.37
(0:11.75)

0:35.62
(0:11.66)

0:23.96
(0:11.62)

0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 17 CHANGE THE DEEL 5 66.5 0:11.18 1:12.05 [1] 0:57.94 [8] 0:46.76 [7] 0:34.86 [8] 0:23.17 [9] 0:11.91 [4] 1:12.05 0:34.86

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.11) (0:11.18) (0:11.90) (0:11.69) (0:11.26) (0:11.91)

2 1 ZIN ZAN READY 2 67.0 0:10.91 1:12.21 [2] 0:58.32 [3] 0:47.41 [2] 0:35.78 [1] 0:24.12 [1] 0:12.48 [2] 0.8L 0:35.78 -5

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.91) (0:11.63) (0:11.66) (0:11.64) (0:12.48)

3 9 LION'S PRIDE 7 68.0 0:11.04 1:12.25 [3] 0:58.61 [1] 0:47.57 [1] 0:35.70 [3] 0:24.10 [2] 0:12.54 [1] 1L 0:35.70 -1

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.04) (0:11.87) (0:11.60) (0:11.56) (0:12.54)

4 15 SUITE SECRET 8 67.0 0:11.22 1:12.36 [4] 0:57.98 [10] 0:46.76 [10] 0:35.14 [9] 0:23.48 [8] 0:12.17 [6] 1.5L 0:35.14 -5

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:14.38) (0:11.22) (0:11.62) (0:11.66) (0:11.31) (0:12.17)

5 13 PROCYON MISS 1 67.9 0:11.02 1:12.41 [5] 0:58.33 [7] 0:47.31 [6] 0:35.67 [4] 0:24.13 [3] 0:12.56 [3] 1.7L 0:35.67 -5

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:11.02) (0:11.64) (0:11.54) (0:11.57) (0:12.56)

6 8 HYDROELECTRIC 6 66.3 0:11.20 1:12.86 [6] 0:59.02 [2] 0:47.82 [5] 0:36.05 [6] 0:24.32 [6] 0:12.68 [5] 4.2L 0:36.05 -1

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:11.20) (0:11.77) (0:11.73) (0:11.64) (0:12.68)

7 18 RUMBLING BOY 3 65.3 0:11.23 1:12.98 [7] 0:58.91 [6] 0:47.68 [8] 0:36.00 [7] 0:24.39 [7] 0:12.74 [7] 4.7L 0:36.00 -5

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:11.23) (0:11.68) (0:11.61) (0:11.65) (0:12.74)

8 21 TEQUILA STEALER 4 65.0 0:11.34 1:13.22 [8] 0:59.02 [9] 0:47.68 [9] 0:35.93 [10] 0:24.25 [10] 0:12.59 [10] 6L 0:35.93 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:11.34) (0:11.75) (0:11.68) (0:11.66) (0:12.59)

9 16 VIDEO VIXEN 9 68.2 0:11.09 1:13.28 [9] 0:59.37 [4] 0:48.28 [4] 0:36.48 [5] 0:24.75 [5] 0:12.92 [9] 6.3L 0:36.48 +2

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:11.09) (0:11.80) (0:11.73) (0:11.83) (0:12.92)

10 14 SONG SUNG BLUE 12 65.5 0:11.35 1:13.38 [10] 0:58.89 [11] 0:47.54 [11] 0:35.86 [11] 0:24.20 [11] 0:12.64 [11] 6.7L 0:35.86 +1

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:14.49) (0:11.35) (0:11.68) (0:11.66) (0:11.56) (0:12.64)

Scratched: Antonito (#2), Grape Expectations (#3), More Trouble (#4), Trapeze Flyer (#7), Bremerhaven (#10), Bubbles 'N' Speak (#11), Lady Parvati (#12), Sassy Tap (#19), Beauline (#20)

Report Created:  Sun 22 October 2023  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: BLACK & WHITE CHARCOAL QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1200m

22 October 2023 - 15:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.05
(0:13.64)

0:58.41
(0:11.04)

0:47.37
(0:11.75)

0:35.62
(0:11.66)

0:23.96
(0:11.62)

0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 SOBUTE 21 64.0 0:11.45 1:13.59 [11] 0:59.01 [12] 0:47.47 [12] 0:36.02 [12] 0:24.25 [12] 0:12.47 [12] 8L 0:36.02 +0

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:14.58) (0:11.54) (0:11.45) (0:11.77) (0:11.78) (0:12.47)

12 5 NOTORIOUS OUTLAW 10 69.3 0:10.89 1:14.50 [12] 1:00.58 [5] 0:49.69 [3] 0:37.98 [2] 0:26.21 [4] 0:14.21 [8] 13.3L 0:37.98 +2

Boris Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.92) (0:10.89) (0:11.71) (0:11.77) (0:12.00) (0:14.21)

Scratched: Antonito (#2), Grape Expectations (#3), More Trouble (#4), Trapeze Flyer (#7), Bremerhaven (#10), Bubbles 'N' Speak (#11), Lady Parvati (#12), Sassy Tap (#19), Beauline (#20)

Report Created:  Sun 22 October 2023  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: MARTIN JONKERS MOTORS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1300m

22 October 2023 - 16:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.68
(0:08.00)

1:09.68
(0:10.92)

0:58.76
(0:11.48)

0:47.28
(0:12.06)

0:35.22
(0:11.80)

0:23.42
(0:11.44)

0:35.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 FIGHTING IDOL 4 67.6 0:08.28 1:17.68 [1] 1:09.40 [5] 0:58.52 [2] 0:47.08 [2] 0:34.97 [2] 0:23.23 [3] 0:34.97

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:08.28) (0:10.88) (0:11.44) (0:12.11) (0:11.74) (0:11.25)

2 1 AIR MARSHAL 13 67.3 0:08.51 1:17.80 [2] 1:09.29 [6] 0:58.30 [6] 0:46.94 [6] 0:34.84 [7] 0:23.06 [6] 0:34.84 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:08.51) (0:10.99) (0:11.36) (0:12.10) (0:11.78) (0:11.09)

3 9 MONEY MAN 2 67.3 0:08.57 1:17.83 [3] 1:09.26 [8] 0:58.29 [7] 0:46.81 [7] 0:34.97 [5] 0:23.32 [4] 0:34.97 -4

Robbie Dolan 1200m Overall (0:08.57) (0:10.97) (0:11.48) (0:11.84) (0:11.65) (0:11.30)

4 12 SLEIGH QUEEN 1 68.3 0:08.23 1:18.00 [4] 1:09.77 [4] 0:58.81 [3] 0:47.27 [4] 0:35.26 [3] 0:23.60 [2] 0:35.26 -4

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.23) (0:10.96) (0:11.54) (0:12.01) (0:11.66) (0:11.41)

5 10 SIZZLING GAL 7 66.5 0:08.56 1:18.04 [5] 1:09.48 [7] 0:58.40 [8] 0:46.93 [8] 0:34.89 [8] 0:23.24 [8] 0:34.89 +0

Sean Cormack 1200m Overall (0:08.56) (0:11.08) (0:11.47) (0:12.04) (0:11.65) (0:11.26)

6 14 CADERAS 3 65.7 0:08.16 1:18.25 [6] 1:10.09 [3] 0:58.98 [4] 0:47.46 [5] 0:35.35 [6] 0:23.66 [5] 0:35.35 +1

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:08.16) (0:11.11) (0:11.52) (0:12.11) (0:11.69) (0:11.26)

7 15 MARCADA 9 67.7 0:08.00 1:18.60 [7] 1:10.60 [1] 0:59.68 [1] 0:48.20 [1] 0:36.14 [1] 0:24.34 [1] 0:36.14 -1

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:08.00) (0:10.92) (0:11.48) (0:12.06) (0:11.80) (0:11.65)

8 6 COLLECTION POINT 12 65.3 0:08.74 1:18.65 [8] 1:09.91 [9] 0:58.58 [9] 0:47.30 [9] 0:35.49 [9] 0:23.71 [9] 0:35.49 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m Overall (0:08.74) (0:11.33) (0:11.28) (0:11.81) (0:11.78) (0:11.47)

9 11 TRAITORS' GATE 8 66.1 0:08.09 1:18.80 [9] 1:10.71 [2] 0:59.52 [5] 0:48.20 [2] 0:35.98 [4] 0:24.01 [7] 0:35.98 +5

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.09) (0:11.19) (0:11.32) (0:12.22) (0:11.97) (0:11.65)

Scratched: Bandit (#2), Silver Warrior (#3), Magnitudo (#4), Hoot 'N' Holler (#5), Houston Rocket (#7), Tequila Nights (#13), Ultimate Outcome (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 22 October 2023  17:30 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: MARTIN JONKERS MOTORS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1300m

22 October 2023 - 16:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:35.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 FIGHTING IDOL 4 67.6 0:08.28 0:11.98 [1] 1:17.68 0:34.97

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:11.98)

2 1 AIR MARSHAL 13 67.3 0:08.51 0:11.97 [4] 0.5L 0:34.84 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:11.97)

3 9 MONEY MAN 2 67.3 0:08.57 0:12.02 [3] 0.7L 0:34.97 -4

Robbie Dolan 1200m Overall (0:12.02)

4 12 SLEIGH QUEEN 1 68.3 0:08.23 0:12.19 [2] 1.5L 0:35.26 -4

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.19)

5 10 SIZZLING GAL 7 66.5 0:08.56 0:11.98 [7] 1.7L 0:34.89 +0

Sean Cormack 1200m Overall (0:11.98)

6 14 CADERAS 3 65.7 0:08.16 0:12.40 [5] 2.7L 0:35.35 +1

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:12.40)

7 15 MARCADA 9 67.7 0:08.00 0:12.69 [6] 4.7L 0:36.14 -1

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:12.69)

8 6 COLLECTION POINT 12 65.3 0:08.74 0:12.24 [8] 4.9L 0:35.49 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m Overall (0:12.24)

9 11 TRAITORS' GATE 8 66.1 0:08.09 0:12.36 [9] 5.7L 0:35.98 +5

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:12.36)

Scratched: Bandit (#2), Silver Warrior (#3), Magnitudo (#4), Hoot 'N' Holler (#5), Houston Rocket (#7), Tequila Nights (#13), Ultimate Outcome (#16)
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 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TERRY LUCAS REAL ESTATE Class 1 Handicap - 1000m

22 October 2023 - 17:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.50
(0:12.97)

0:44.53
(0:10.07)

0:34.46
(0:10.91)

0:23.55
(0:11.22)

0:12.33
(0:12.33)

0:34.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 OUTWEIGHED 11 72.4 0:10.07 0:57.50 [1] 0:44.53 [1] 0:34.46 [1] 0:23.55 [1] 0:12.33 [1] 0:57.50 0:34.46

Sean Cormack Overall 800m (0:12.97) (0:10.07) (0:10.91) (0:11.22) (0:12.33)

2 14 RAFALE JOLIE 3 72.0 0:10.14 0:57.68 [2] 0:44.69 [2] 0:34.55 [2] 0:23.52 [3] 0:12.28 [2] 1L 0:34.55 +0

Cejay Graham Overall 800m (0:12.99) (0:10.14) (0:11.03) (0:11.24) (0:12.28)

3 3 EVERLASTING STARS 6 70.8 0:10.38 0:57.80 [3] 0:44.70 [4] 0:34.32 [5] 0:23.45 [5] 0:12.32 [4] 1.5L 0:34.32 +3

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.10) (0:10.38) (0:10.87) (0:11.13) (0:12.32)

4 8 SNOW BOUM 4 70.9 0:10.27 0:57.85 [4] 0:44.39 [9] 0:34.12 [8] 0:23.33 [6] 0:12.18 [6] 1.7L 0:34.12 -2

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.46) (0:10.27) (0:10.79) (0:11.15) (0:12.18)

5 7 ARTIE PANTZ 13 72.1 0:10.27 0:57.99 [5] 0:44.71 [7] 0:34.44 [7] 0:23.28 [8] 0:12.27 [7] 2.5L 0:34.44 +7

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.28) (0:10.27) (0:11.16) (0:11.01) (0:12.27)

6 16 TWOSEY 12 72.4 0:10.15 0:58.01 [6] 0:44.84 [5] 0:34.69 [3] 0:23.95 [2] 0:12.59 [3] 2.6L 0:34.69 +0

Alexandra Bryan 800m 800m (0:13.17) (0:10.15) (0:10.74) (0:11.36) (0:12.59)

7 5 OCEAN ENDEAVOUR 5 71.7 0:10.22 0:58.12 [7] 0:44.85 [6] 0:34.63 [6] 0:23.80 [4] 0:12.58 [5] 3.1L 0:34.63 -4

Emily Lang 800m 800m (0:13.27) (0:10.22) (0:10.83) (0:11.22) (0:12.58)

8 15 D'ESPRIT 10 70.3 0:10.71 0:58.74 [8] 0:45.38 [8] 0:34.67 [10] 0:23.53 [11] 0:12.23 [9] 6.6L 0:34.67 +3

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:13.36) (0:10.71) (0:11.14) (0:11.30) (0:12.23)

9 4 MARCH AS ONE 14 70.6 0:10.58 0:58.84 [9] 0:45.29 [11] 0:34.71 [11] 0:23.49 [12] 0:12.28 [10] 7.1L 0:34.71 +10

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.55) (0:10.58) (0:11.22) (0:11.21) (0:12.28)

10 12 SCREAM QUEEN 8 71.7 0:10.37 0:59.13 [10] 0:46.10 [3] 0:35.73 [4] 0:24.52 [7] 0:12.90 [8] 8.6L 0:35.73 +2

Karl Zechner 800m 800m (0:13.03) (0:10.37) (0:11.21) (0:11.62) (0:12.90)

Scratched: Super Zamboni (#2), Sooblond (#9), Voncostenuff (#10), It's Hells Bells (#11)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TERRY LUCAS REAL ESTATE Class 1 Handicap - 1000m

22 October 2023 - 17:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.50
(0:12.97)

0:44.53
(0:10.07)

0:34.46
(0:10.91)

0:23.55
(0:11.22)

0:12.33
(0:12.33)

0:34.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 NOTHING SILLY 1 70.3 0:10.42 0:59.54 [11] 0:45.77 [12] 0:35.35 [12] 0:24.51 [9] 0:12.92 [11] 10.9L 0:35.35 -5

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.77) (0:10.42) (0:10.84) (0:11.59) (0:12.92)

12 6 SINGAPORE LADY 7 72.2 0:10.36 0:59.69 [12] 0:46.21 [10] 0:35.85 [9] 0:24.65 [10] 0:13.06 [12] 11.7L 0:35.85 +1

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.48) (0:10.36) (0:11.20) (0:11.59) (0:13.06)

Scratched: Super Zamboni (#2), Sooblond (#9), Voncostenuff (#10), It's Hells Bells (#11)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


